1 / 3
  nGround Medium
Ground Projectors
Projector LED
 INTRODUCTION MADE IN EUROPEAN UNION
The Projector series was created for customers looking for flexible lighting solutions for garden and park
spaces. Thanks to the moveable fixture, the light beam can be pointed in any direction.
 Based on CREE® LEDs

INSTALLATION
Connecting to the power supply should be done when the power supply is off.
 ORDER CODE
FORMAT
 POWER
25 - 25 degrees
50 - 50 degrees
FWHM ANGLE
AA - Aluminium front and body
MATERIAL OF THE FRONT / BODY
nGROUND
MEDIUM PR - 17 - VW - 25 - RD - AA - HV
FAMILY  CCT
VW - 2700K
WW - 3000K
NW - 4000K
CW - 5000K
FRONT PLATE
RD - Round
SUPPLY VOLTAGE
HV - 230V AC, 50Hz
 ENVIRONMENTAL
CAUTION